Message

From: Maycock-Aboah, Dorcas: CP-PPU [dorcas.maycock-aboah@rbke.gov.uk]
Sent: 02/11/2016 13:08:10
To: Priestley, Stuart: CP-PPU [stuart.priestley@rbkec.gov.uk]; Platt, Lorna: CP-PPU [lorna.platt@rbkc.gov.uk]; Cobbinah,

Mina: CP-PPU [mina.cobbinah@rbkc.gov.uk]; raffaele.d'orsi@met.pnn.police.uk; Merriman, Rachel: CP-PPU
[rachel.merriman@rbkc.gov.uk]
Subject: RE: Priestley, Stuart: CP-PPU; Platt, Lorna: CP-PPU; Cobbinah, Mina: CP-PPU; 'Raffaele.D'Orsi@met.pnn.police.uk’
Attachments: Agenda - Community Safety Commissioning Group - November 2016.docx; Paper 1 Notes and Actions from
Community Safety Commisioning Group Meeting on 25 July 2016 - draft.docx; Paper 2 Expenditure Monitoring.xIsx;
Paper 3 St Mary's Youth Violence Intervention Programme.pdf; Paper 4 Community Safety Investment Fund.pdf

Importance: High

Dear Colleagues
Please find attached the papers for tomorrow’s meeting.

Many thanks.

Regards
Dorcas Aboah

Communilty Project Safety Officer
Ext
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